
 

 
 

Key dates 2023-2024 
 
 
 

 

Term Yr 12 Induction week Term begins Half term Term ends 

Autumn 2023 
Monday 4th September – 

Friday 8th September 
Monday 4th September 

Monday 23rd October – 
Friday 27th October 

Friday 15th December 

Spring 2024 
(provisional) 

 

- Monday 8th January 
Monday 12th February – 

Friday 16th February 
Friday 22nd March 

Summer 2024 
(provisional) 

 

- Monday 15th April 
Monday 27th May – 

Friday 31st May 
Friday 28th June 

 

 

Term Event Date 

Autumn 2023 Parents university information talk Week Commencing Monday 20th November 

Spring 2024  

Mock Exams Monday 8th January – Friday 12th January 

Summer 2024 Mock Exams Monday 15th April – Friday 19th April 

Early May bank holiday Monday 6th May 
 


